NATIONAL Assessment Centre S		Jet i Jacobsji M			T	
	Jeb description		Date & Time Comple	ted	Done by	
Rol No. MA/ MSG 1800 6319144	SAS e-filing					
	E-mail (within 5)	irs, AIC 2hrs)				
FV 2(0) V	i-Motor Claim	Form				
D.O.A : 214/18 21:40	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)			
OD . P. Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploa	ded			erenine e del	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Assessment/Sur					
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax/Hand to	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:)
	536 87606	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (SSG 87600	, 1,	Tel)	
Policy No: () Period	d ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:	No. Week)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [No	te-Est. Status (W	O): N: 0-2	0%; P. 21-79%. F	80-100%]		
	rranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000	()			held of the second	
General Remarks:-				100 per 1	STATE	
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's information	ation strictly Cor	ifidential & St	rictly NO rafer of rep	airer.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer				TO HOST COME		
	- 1 To 1 T	O();T	owing Co: ()
				Neva (* 7.35)	Done h	W.
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Comple	314		<i>a</i> .
Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Cou	irtesy Car ()		-		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	00] ()				
Injury:		-10000000000000000000000000000000000000	*			
Date/Time Actions			The state of		2 - 13 LT.	
			VIII VALLED CONTRACTOR OF THE			
			The second second			
			1			A100-112
	1		,			
,	1				Ant(S)	Amt (\$)
	n 1802108	Invoice Pr	eparation Checklist		Ant (5)	Amt (\$) Add Bill
· M	1 M 1802108	1) AR : Accide	nt Reporting (\$30);		4200000	
· M	1 A 1802108	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing	nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); Fee	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45	1st Bill	
Claimant's Particulars :-	! A 1802108	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Fellow-	nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	1st Bill	
Oliumant's Particulars :-	1 M 1802108	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve) egainst INC Only (wef 10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005)	1st Bill 3 0 · 9 0	
Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	1 A 1802108	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve) against INC Only (wef 10 section	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30	1st Bill 3 o · 9 o	
Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No:	1 14 180 2108	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D. 8) NTUC Add	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve) egainst INC Only (wef 10	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75	1st Bill 3 o · 9 o	
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	A 1802108	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) NI: Idae D. 8) NTUC Add OD:	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve) egainst INC Only (wef 10) section A + SMRT Survey lional Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75	Ist Bill	
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1 A 1802108	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D. 8) NTUC Add: QD: *N5: Courte *N6: Repair	nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve) egainst INC Only (wef 10) ection A + SMRT Survey lional Services sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Ist Bill	
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1 M 1802108	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D. 8) NTUC Add QD: *N6: Repair *N6: Repair	nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve) egainst INC Only (wef 10) section A + SMRT Survey literal Services.	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$525	Ist Bill	
Claimant's Particulars :- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Darnaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments :-	1 1802108	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dameg 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow- 5) FT : Follow- For claiming 6) TR : Re-ing 7) N1 : Idao D. 8) NTUC Add QD* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / (TP (N11):	nt Reporting (\$30); e Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurve) against INC Only (wef 10 section A + SMRT Survey tional Services - sy Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$55 510 \$525	Ist Bill	Add Esti
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:- Cat. 1: Cat. 2/3:	1 A 1802108	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dameg 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow- 5) FT: Follow- For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idae D. 8) NTUC Add QII* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Fost R *N8: DV / (nt Reporting (\$30); c Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey egainst INC Only (wef 10) ection A + SMRT Survey lional Services - sy Car / Tpt Allowanue Co-ordination epair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination TP (Non INC) against INC Mobile	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120) \$30 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$525	Ist Bill	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	2010-0023-1-19-1-19-00-1-19-1-19-1-19-1-19-1-19-
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	05/04/2018 17:10
Date Of Accident	02/04/2018 21:40
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNC OF BOON KENG RD & SERANGOON RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FV2903U
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LAM HOI CHIN
NRIC No	S0868300Z
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98757296
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-98757296
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	WAVE125S
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at	DDIVATE LISE

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No. Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY MOTORCYCLE

Insurance Company

Vehicle Category

Name of Insurance Company

MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number MSD/VMT/17-984391-WTT

Cover Note Number -

Driver

 Name of Driver
 LAM HOI CHIN

 NRIC No
 \$0868300Z

 Date Of Birth
 10/09/1951

 Occupation
 INDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 01/02/1977

Driving Experience 41 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-98757296

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-98757296

EMail Address NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 888 TAMPINES ST 81 #05-1102

Postcode

520888

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

YES NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Police Station Contact Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO POLICE REPORT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJG8760G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

CATHERINE D/O I.RAJOO

Name of Driver NRIC/Passport Number

S1810810J

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

LAM HOI CHIN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

PAIN ON LEG

FV2903U

NO

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

NRIC/FIN No .:

KETCH PLAN	5 ¹	
	Towner 4	A: FY2903U
	20	8: SJG 8760 G
Serangoon Rd	(EROXO)	
	.	
	Boom Keng Rd.	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH		
Please Refe	r to Police Repor	+
7,000		
DECLARATION		1 ,
I/We declare the foregoing particulars	are true in every respect.	hon
14 29 19	-	cting Centre Personnel's Signature

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 4

Report No. T/20180404/7008

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT			DE LE DISSENSE		
	Date/Time Report Made: 04/04/2018 15:05		Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars			
	Informant: ANMING		Address: APT BLK 888 TAMPINES ST 520888	REET 81 #05-1102 SINGAPORE	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S8129691Z		91Z	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98757296	
National SINGAP	ity: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: guanming.lam@gmail.com		
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 14/09/1981	Type of Informant: Son of Accident Victim		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: FLEET MANAGER			Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:	

eneral inform	nation of the Accident	2001		Time of Leasting
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Orink Date/Time of Accident: No 02/04/2018 21:		Type of Location X-Junction
Location: TOWNER RC Junction of Se	OAD. erangoon Road and Boon	Keng Road.		
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Pedestrian Cross	sing	Traffic Volume: Light
Type of Collis	sion: le Against - Parked Vehicl	е		Anyone conveyed by ambulance: No

Vehicle No.	ehicle Involve	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenge
	Motorcycle	Mano			Slightly	1
FV2903U	Motorcycle				Damaged	- X
SJG8760G	Car	1			Slightly	2

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





2 of 4

Report No. T/20180404/7008

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Rider					
Name	Lam Hoi Chin		ID No.		S1847773D
Related Vehicle	FV2903U (Motorcycle)		Contact No.		NIL
Hospital/Clinic	CHANGI GENERAL HOSPITAL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	e &	Class: 2B,2A,2,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	02/04/2018 Date Disc			03/04	/2018
	ted Medical Leave 07 Degree of			Serio	
Driver	ica Medicar Ecavo 0				Basille NEW Co.
Name	Catherine d/o I. Rajoo		ID No.		S1810810J
Related Vehicle	SJG8760G (Car)		Conta	ct No.	NIL
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disch	narge	NIL	
No. of Days granted Medical Leave NIL Degree of			of Injury NIL		
Pedestrian				100	
Name	Mr Tan		ID No		NIL
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contact No.		96368980
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivin Licen Expin	g	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
	ited Medical Leave NIL	Degree of			
Son of Accident	Victim				
Name	LAM GUANMING		ID No.		S8129691Z
Related Vehicle	NIL		Contact No.		98757296
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Drivir Licen Expir	ng	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
	nted Medical Leave NIL	Degree of		NIL	





F/20180404/7008

3 of 4

Report No. T/20180404/7008

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Brief Details.

On 2nd April 2018 about 9.45pm. I was right turning on my vehicle (FV2903U) from Boon Keng Road into Serangoon Road. While turning, I noticed there was a oncoming pedestrian crossing the road so I stopped before the pedestrian crossing line. Immediately after I stopped, I felt an impact from the back and lost control of my motorcycle and fell. The pedestrian assisted me to lift up my motorcycle as my left leg is trapped under it. I noticed that a car (SJG8760G) had stopped behind. The pedestrian assisted me to get the particulars of the driver. The traffic police and ambulance came later but I refused to go with the ambulance to the hospital as I thought I had only minor gashes and pain to my leg. Later in the evening, my son sent me to Changi General Hospital as the pain from my leg got worst.





4 of 4

Report No. T/20180404/7008

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police Division HQ 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

CIL	etc	L 1	71.	
- K	DIT.	-		an

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 04/04/2018 15:05
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. S0868300Z





LAM HOI CHIN

Ž, CHINESE

10-09-1951 SINGAPORE

Lienzon Number S0868300Z

LAM HOLGHIN

Birth Date 10 Sep 1951 Issue Date 16 Sep 2003





03-02-1994

APT BLK BBB TAMPINES STREET B1 #05-1102 SINGAPORE 1852

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES

PASS DATE

Class 28 Class 2A Motorcycles not exceeding 200 cc Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc 01 Feb 1977 01 Feb 1977 01 Feb 1977

Motorcycles exceeding 400 cc Class 3

15 Nov 1976

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unlader does not exceed 2500 kilograms

704488

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd. IIc. Reg No. 2004 (22128) 4 Shenton Way, # 21 OT, SGX Centre2, Singapore 068807 Tel +65 6827 7888, Fax +65 682 7800 www.msig.com.sg

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Federation of Malaysia)

The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (CAP, 189 of the Revised Edition) (Republic of Sin The Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1996 Edition (Republic of Singapore)

Or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

CEXTIFICATE NO :

MSD/VMT/17-984391-WTT A0633-001/W0836

SUM INSURED

TPL

NIL

508683002

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

FV2903U

HONDA

125 c.c.

Name of Policyholder LAM HOI CHIN

3. Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance

for the purposes of the Act

0001AM 26/07/2017

Date of Expiry of Insurance

25/07/2018

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive
 The Policyholder.

b. LAM GUANNING ONLY

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle. And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered and licensed under the Road Traffic Act and its registration and licensing under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

6. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

7. The Policy does not cover 1. Use for hire or reward.

- Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- 4. Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these Jeadings.

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Varicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

> WTT INSURANCE AC ES PTE LTD

84/04/2018 (L)